(, .
j i iEGl E%AL Arizona Tariff No. 1
TDS LONG DISTANCE CORPORATION

State of Arizona Seventeenth Revised Check Sheet 1
Cancels Sixteenth Revised Check Sheet 1

Pages listed below of this tariff are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the
respective sheet(s). Original and revised pages as named below comprise all changes from
the original tariff and are currently in effect as of the date of the bottom of these pages.

SECTION PAGE REVISION

Title Page First Revised
Table of Contents Original
Seventeenth Revised*

Eleventh Revised*
Original
Original
Original
Original

Second Revised
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
First Revised
Original
Original
Original
First Revised
Third Revised
Fifth Revised

Third Revised*

Third Revised*

Fifth Revised*

Original*

Fourth Revised

Fifth Revised*

Check Sheets
Check Sheets
|

1!
Il
I
Il
Il
Il
I
I
1
i
]
]
Hi
v
v
v
v
v
I\
v
v

-OJ(.ON—\O'IAwN—hm\lO)(n-hWN—*O'JU’l-th—\N—\

ww
O'I-hwm_‘

NOTE: Future revisions to these original tariff pages shall include an updated Check Sheet.
Such Check Sheet shall include an (*) beside the applicable page number and the caption
"Revision No.".

Issued: March 30, 2015 Effective: May 1, 2015

TDS Long Distance Corporation
525 Junction Rd. ADMINISTRATIVELY

Madison, WI 53717 APPROVED FOR FILING



CalGINAL

TDS LONG DISTANCE CORPORATION

State of Arizona

Arizona Tariff No. 1

Eleventh Revised Check Sheet 2

Cancels Tenth Revised Check Sheet 2

SECTION

\
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

CHECK SHEET (Continued)

PAGE

5.1
5.2
6
6.1
6.2

7
8
9
10
11
12
121
12.2
12.3
12.4
13
14
14.1
15

ey o *'-:r'\
1

hhmuum

REVISION

Second Revised*

Original*
Fifth Revised*
First Revised*
First Revised*
Third Revised
Fourth Revised
First Revised
First Revised

Second Revised
Second Revised

Original
Original
Original
Original

Second Revised

Fourth Revised
First Revised
Third Revised

NOTE: Future revisions to these original tariff pages shall include an updated Check Sheet.
Such Check Sheet shall include an (*) beside the applicable page number and the caption

"Revision No.".

Issued: March 30, 2015

TDS Long Distance Corporation

525 Junction Rd.
Madison, WI 53717

Effective: May 1, 2015

ADMINISTRATVELY
APPROVED FOR FILING



