

TDS LONG DISTANCE CORPORATION

State of Arizona

Seventeenth Revised Check Sheet 1
Cancels Sixteenth Revised Check Sheet 1

CHECK SHEET



Pages listed below of this tariff are effective as of the date shown at the bottom of the respective sheet(s). Original and revised pages as named below comprise all changes from the original tariff and are currently in effect as of the date of the bottom of these pages.

SECTION	<u>PAGE</u>	REVISION
	Title Page	First Revised
	Table of Contents	Original
Check Sheets	1	Seventeenth Revised*
Check Sheets	2	Eleventh Revised*
Į	1	Original
I	2 1 2 3 4 5	Original
1	3	Original
1	4	Original
I	5	Second Revised
1	6	Original
li .	1	Original
Ш	2	Original
Ш	3	Original
<u>II</u>	4	Original
II	1 2 3 4 5 6	Original
11		Original
11	7	Original
H	8	Original
III	1	First Revised
III	2 3 4 5 1 2 3	Original
III	3	Original
111	4	Original
!!!	5	First Revised
IV	1	Third Revised
IV	2	Fifth Revised
IV	- -	Third Revised*
IV	3.1	Third Revised*
IV	3.2	Fifth Revised*
IV	3.3	Original*
IV	4	Fourth Revised
IV	5	Fifth Revised*

NOTE: Future revisions to these original tariff pages shall include an updated Check Sheet. Such Check Sheet shall include an (*) beside the applicable page number and the caption "Revision No.".

Issued: March 30, 2015

Effective: May 1, 2015

TDS Long Distance Corporation 525 Junction Rd. Madison, WI 53717

ADMINISTRATIVELY
APPROVED FOR FILING





TDS LONG DISTANCE CORPORATION

State of Arizona

Eleventh Revised Check Sheet 2 Cancels Tenth Revised Check Sheet 2

CHECK SHEET (Continued)



		B MM M .	
SECTION	<u>PAGE</u>	REVISION	
IV	5.1	Second Revised*	
IV	5.2	Original*	
IV	6	Fifth Revised*	
IV	6.1	First Revised*	
IV	6.2	First Revised*	
IV	7	Third Revised	
iV	8	Fourth Revised	
IV	9	First Revised	
IV	10	First Revised	
IV	11	Second Revised	
IV	12	Second Revised	
IV	12.1	Original	
IV	12.2	Original	
IV	12.3	Original	
IV	12.4	Original	
IV	13	Second Revised	
IV	14	Fourth Revised	
IV	14.1	First Revised	
IV	15	Third Revised	

NOTE: Future revisions to these original tariff pages shall include an updated Check Sheet. Such Check Sheet shall include an (*) beside the applicable page number and the caption "Revision No.".

Issued: March 30, 2015

Effective: May 1, 2015

TDS Long Distance Corporation 525 Junction Rd. Madison, WI 53717

ADMINISTRATIVELY
APPROVED FOR FILING